
001 |RO 25 0950924F | |DA5C805A |13.09 10:32:25.3 |OK |01 |003 |
002 |RO 25 0950914F | |DA5C8002 |13.09 10:32:52.6 |OK |01 |020 |
003 |RO 25 0950967F | |DA5C831E |13.09 10:34:03.2 |OK |01 |017 |
004 |RO 25 0950943F | |DA5C810B |13.09 10:39:51.9 |OK |01 |031 |
005 |RO 25 0950980F | |DA0DE6D2 |13.09 10:39:59.5 |OK |01 |045 |
006 |RO 25 0950964F | |DA5C8254 |13.09 10:42:24.3 |OK |01 |012 |
007 |RO 25 0950995F | |DA5C82B0 |13.09 10:46:17.7 |OK |01 |034 |
008 |RO 25 0950942F | |DA5C8345 |13.09 10:46:20.3 |OK |01 |044 |
009 |RO 25 0950913F | |DA5C8215 |13.09 10:49:03.3 |OK |01 |039 |
010 |RO 25 0950992F | |DA5C8392 |13.09 10:50:38.2 |OK |01 |025 |
011 |RO 25 0950945F | |DA5C81CD |13.09 10:52:58.4 |OK |01 |047 |
012 |RO 25 0950934F | |DA5C8065 |13.09 10:54:42.0 |OK |01 |021 |
013 |RO 25 0950947F | |DA5C801B |13.09 10:54:50.2 |OK |01 |015 |
014 |RO 25 0950903F | |DA5C815A |13.09 10:54:54.2 |OK |01 |046 |
015 |RO 25 0950966F | |DA5C82A8 |13.09 10:54:56.1 |OK |01 |004 |
016 |RO 25 0950926F | |DA5C80B8 |13.09 10:55:01.6 |OK |01 |002 |
017 |RO 25 0950952F | |DA5C803C |13.09 10:55:35.7 |OK |01 |024 |
018 |RO 25 0950988F | |DA5C81F1 |13.09 10:59:23.1 |OK |01 |006 |
019 |RO 25 2015135F | |DA5C818B |13.09 11:25:52.9 |OK |01 |027 |
020 |RO 25 0951000F | |DA5C80E5 |13.09 11:34:51.4 |OK |01 |029 |
021 |RO 25 0950978F | |DA5C8047 |13.09 11:39:30.5 |OK |01 |042 |
022 |RO 25 0950986F | |DA5C817A |13.09 11:40:22.0 |OK |01 |010 |
023 |RO 25 0950971F | |DA5C839B |13.09 11:42:48.3 |OK |01 |049 |
024 |RO 25 0950973F | |DA5C812D |13.09 11:44:08.4 |OK |01 |016 |
025 |RO 25 0950963F | |DA5C8116 |13.09 11:58:20.7 |OK |01 |032 |
026 |RO 25 0950946F | |DA5C8001 |13.09 11:58:33.1 |OK |01 |022 |
027 |RO 25 0950976F | |DA5C8095 |13.09 12:08:55.8 |OK |01 |007 |
028 |RO 25 1072457F | |DA5C816C |13.09 12:20:06.4 |OK |01 |035 |
029 |RO 25 0950953F | |DA5C836F |13.09 12:46:53.4 |OK |01 |005 |
030 |RO 25 0950970F | |DA5C8224 |13.09 13:52:58.4 |OK |01 |014 |
031 |RO 25 2015133F | |DA5C8028 |13.09 14:15:56.6 |OK |01 |011 |
032 |RO 25 2015134F | |DA5C81A1 |13.09 14:17:00.7 |OK |01 |043 |
033 |RO 25 0950930F | |DA5C80A4 |13.09 14:42:52.4 |OK |01 |001 |
034 |RO 25 2015139F | |DA5C82DE |13.09 15:36:00.5 |OK |01 |018 |
035 |RO 25 0950974F | |DA5C82C3 |13.09 15:46:43.7 |OK |01 |041 |
036 |RO 25 0950923F | |DA5C808B |13.09 16:17:08.5 |OK |01 |019 |
037 |RO 25 0950985F | |DA5C8237 |13.09 16:35:57.3 |OK |01 |023 |
038 |RO 25 0950909F | |DA5C8123 |13.09 17:38:47.8 |OK |01 |033 |
039 |RO 25 0950931F | |DA5C8311 |13.09 17:55:16.9 |OK |01 |026 |
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040 |RO 25 0950987F | |DA5C8109 |13.09 18:14:41.8 |OK |01 |030 |
041 |RO 25 0950951F | |DA5C8040 |13.09 18:16:51.9 |OK |01 |009 |
042 |RO 25 0950928F | |DA5C8381 |13.09 18:38:52.0 |OK |01 |028 |
043 |RO 25 0950938F | |DA5C7FC2 |13.09 18:49:58.6 |OK |01 |013 |
044 |RO 25 2015137F | |DA5C831C |13.09 19:07:06.4 |OK |01 |037 |
045 |RO 25 0950927F | |DA5C7FF4 |14.09 08:05:56.1 |OK |01 |040 |
046 |RO 25 0950920F | |DA5C8251 |14.09 14:51:09.6 |OK |01 |008 |
047 |RO 25 0950955F | |DA5C833E |14.09 17:40:48.0 |OK |01 |050 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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